

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18893/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 14/07/2004 in RP No. 708/2003 of The
NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

CHIEF ADMINISTRATOR, H.U.D.A.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAI PAL SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 05/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Neeraj Kr. Jain,Adv.

Mr. Bharat Singh,Adv.

Mr. Umang Shankar,Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Chaturvedi,Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dinesh Chander Yadav,Adv.

Ms. Vibhuti Sushant,Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Copy of the complaint and reply thereof be filed within
two weeks.

List the matter thereafter.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[SHASHI BALA VIJ]
COURT MASTER